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Women / 7 / Jr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mei-Ling Wong315
CGA

9.225 9.625 9.4509.375 37.675
6T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jasmine Ghaderi303
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.150 9.2509.200 36.950
1 4 2T 6 2 

2 

Kanami Seo311
Accel

9.325 8.950 9.3259.200 36.800
2T 6T 2T 3T 3 

3 

Hope Morita306
Twisters

9.075 8.950 9.3509.150 36.525
13 6T 4 2 4 

4 

Juliette Jacques305
Accel

9.225 9.225 9.0008.925 36.375
6T 3 6T 14T 5 

5 

Camille Silva313
Gymnastics Zone

9.225 8.950 9.2008.900 36.275
6T 6T 8 9 6 

6 

Hailey Strah314
Dream Xtreme

9.050 9.025 9.1508.875 36.100
14 5 9 10 7 

7 

Hannah Pritchard308
Oroville

9.325 8.750 9.3258.675 36.075
2T 11 11T 3T 8 

8 

Gianna Dosio302
Champion

9.175 8.675 9.2258.925 36.000
10T 12 6T 7T 9 

9 

Ashley Gose304
Elite

9.300 8.850 9.2258.500 35.875
4 9T 13 7T 10 

10 

Camden Shong312
Thrive

9.250 9.375 9.1007.800 35.525
5 2 16 11T 11 

11 

Jillian Zaslove317
Extreme

9.000 8.250 9.1009.075 35.425
16 14 5 11T 12 

12 

Shae Wright316
Technique

9.125 8.125 9.0008.725 34.975
12 15 10 14T 13 

13 

Allison Reilly309
High Definition

9.200 7.450 9.3258.675 34.650
9 16 11T 3T 14 

14 

Dana Diniz301
Monterey Bay

9.025 8.575 9.0757.900 34.575
15 13 14 13 15 

15 

Mackenzie Newell307
Performance Athletic

9.175 8.850 8.4507.850 34.325
10T 9T 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Jr D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nikka Manalili329
Airborne

9.375 9.500 9.5509.000 37.425
3T 3 4T 1 1 

1 

Capri Gavino326
CGA

9.375 9.525 9.5258.900 37.325
3T 2 9T 2 2 

2 

Itzel Jauregui328
San Mateo

9.475 9.475 9.2009.000 37.150
1 4 4T 7T 3 

3 

Kate Soo333
Liberty

9.400 9.450 9.2258.950 37.025
2 5 8 6 4 

4 

Sophia Simon332
Menlo Sparks

9.175 9.575 9.2509.000 37.000
8 1 4T 4T 5 

5 

Makenzie Templeman335
Champion

8.675 9.400 9.3009.200 36.575
16 6 2 3 6 

6 

Emma Cismowski322
Champion

9.250 8.925 9.2508.975 36.400
6T 9 7 4T 7 

7 

Kathryn Corbett324
Edge

8.875 9.100 8.9759.100 36.050
12 8 3 15 8 

8 

Bella Winslow337
Thrive

9.075 9.375 9.0508.400 35.900
11 7 13 11T 9 

9 

Naya Oliveira331
Golden Bear

9.250 8.525 9.2008.900 35.875
6T 13 9T 7T 10 

10 

Shannon Sowersby334
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 8.775 8.9258.700 35.725
5 12 11 16 11 

11 

Jewel Turner336
Rodina

8.825 8.350 9.0509.300 35.525
14 14 1 11T 12 

12 

Rowan Hatch327
GymWorld

9.150 8.825 9.0258.425 35.425
9 11 12 14 13 

13 

Natasha Bui321
USA Sports

9.100 8.900 9.0508.175 35.225
10 10 16 11T 14 

14 

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks330
Central Coast

8.850 8.125 9.1508.300 34.425
13 16T 15 9 15 

15 

Jersey Frost325
Clovis

8.775 8.125 9.1257.975 34.000
15 16T 17 10 16 

16 

Kayli Clark323
Vacaville

8.650 8.200 8.3758.350 33.575
17 15 14 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / Jr E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julie Trundle356
San Mateo

9.325 9.450 9.6009.775 38.150
3 2 1 1 1 

1 

Melissa Ng354
Elevate

9.500 9.525 9.5258.900 37.450
1 1 7T 2 2 

2 

Tea Leiro350
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.250 9.3009.275 36.875
7 4 2 6 3 

3 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli341
Golden Bear

8.875 9.100 9.4509.225 36.650
13T 5 3 3T 4 

4 

Mary Blaugh342
Athletic Horizons

9.375 9.000 9.2258.850 36.450
2 7T 9T 9T 5 

5 

Caitlynn Martinez353
Elite

9.200 9.400 9.4508.325 36.375
4 3 12 3T 6 

6 

Reilly Fraser345
GymWorld

8.950 9.000 9.2509.000 36.200
11T 7T 5T 8 7 

7 

Marcela Mantilla352
USA Sports

8.850 8.750 9.1509.025 35.775
15 9 4 11T 8 

8 

Olivia Nicandri355
The Cave

8.875 9.050 9.1508.400 35.475
13T 6 11 11T 9 

9 

Maia Chase343
Redwood Empire

9.175 8.650 9.3757.900 35.100
5T 11 13 5 10 

10 

Sophia Hanf348
Athletic Horizons

8.975 7.700 9.2758.850 34.800
10 14T 9T 7 11T

11T

Isabelle Laber349
Extreme

9.000 7.850 8.9509.000 34.800
9 13 5T 14 11T

11T

Alyssa Guajardo347
Central Coast

9.175 8.725 9.2257.500 34.625
5T 10 16 9T 13 

13 

Sophia Garrett346
Elevate

8.950 7.400 9.1508.900 34.400
11T 16 7T 11T 14 

14 

Kaitlin Dessem344
Byers Roseville

9.025 8.500 8.8507.775 34.150
8 12 14 15 15 

15 

Dahlia Loomis351
Rock Solid

8.550 7.700 8.6757.750 32.675
16 14T 15 16 16 

16 
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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Lewis373
Edge

9.425 9.400 9.4259.475 37.725
6 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sydney Foon366
Edge

9.300 8.925 9.5009.400 37.125
8 9 2 1 2T

2T

Sarah Hogarty370
Byers Roseville

9.450 9.225 9.3509.100 37.125
4T 5 5 5T 2T

2T

Ashleigh Abe361
Twisters

9.500 9.425 9.2008.900 37.025
2T 2 6 10 4 

4 

Hailey Fune367
Athletic Horizons

9.125 9.050 9.3509.350 36.875
14 7T 3 5T 5 

5 

Alyssa Trageser377
Tumble Time

9.350 9.050 9.3758.750 36.525
7 7T 8T 4 6 

6 

Reilly Hays369
Byers Roseville

9.225 9.275 9.2258.775 36.500
10T 4 7 7T 7 

7 

Ekaterina McLeod375
San Mateo

9.175 9.525 9.4008.375 36.475
12T 1 12 3 8 

8 

Anna Liu374
Pacific West

9.450 8.650 9.1509.200 36.450
4T 11 4 11T 9 

9 

Kendra Lee372
Pacific West

9.550 9.150 8.8758.700 36.275
1 6 10 15 10 

10 

Maddison Fernandez365
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 8.625 9.2258.350 35.700
2T 12 13 7T 11 

11 

Anna Balestreri363
Elite

9.175 8.200 9.1508.750 35.275
12T 14 8T 11T 12 

12 

Maja Nazarewicz376
Peninsula

8.650 8.725 8.7508.550 34.675
17 10 11 17 13 

13 

Hannah Chuhlantseff364
Clovis

9.275 7.975 9.2258.100 34.575
9 15 14 7T 14T

14T

Bella Gennuso368
Byers Roseville

8.975 8.450 9.1258.025 34.575
16 13 15 13 14T

14T

Francesca Aguon362
Monterey Bay

9.025 7.700 9.0507.950 33.725
15 16 17 14 16 

16 

Emma Holland371
Oroville

9.225 7.050 8.8258.000 33.100
10T 17 16 16 17 

17 
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